Received(Date): 26 MAR 2002 09:10:20

From: Jennifer Oschal| P6/b(6) |[ UNKNOWN 1)

To: Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Abel Guerra ( CN=Abel
Guerra/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B.
Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )

Cc: viet dinh <viet.dinh@usdoj.gov> ( viet dinh <viet.dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), jennifer
newstead <jennifer.newstead@usdoj.gov=> ( jennifer newstead <jennifer.newstead@usdoj.gov> [
UNKNOWN ] ), Matthew E. Smith ({ CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Bradford
A. Berenson ( CN=Bradford A. Berenson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ]), Brett M. Kavanaugh (
CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Robyn Gershenoff
<robyn@progressforamerica.org> ( Robyn Gershenoff <robyn@progressforamerica.org> [ UNKNOWN ] )
Subject: : RE: National Troopers Assoc.

H#HHHHHE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHHH

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Jennifer Oschal| P6/b(6) |[ UNKNOWN 1)
CREATION DATE/TIME:26-MAR-2002 09:10:20.00

SUBJECT:: RE: National Troopers Assoc.

TO:Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Abel Guerra ( CN=Abel Guerra/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B. Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CCuviet dinh <viet. dinh@usdoj.gov> ( viet dinh <viet. dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:jennifer newstead <jennifer newstead@usdoj.gov> ( jennifer newstead
<jennifer.newstead@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Matthew E. Smith ( CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@ECP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Bradford A. Berenson ( CN=Bradford A. Berenson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Robyn Gershenoff <robyn@progressforamerica.org> ( Robyn Gershenoff
<robyn@progressforamerica.org> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHEE End Original ARMS Header ###HE#

yes, and i would like robyn judelsohn of PFA to join. she handles hispanic
outreach for us and has started working estrada.

From: Tim_Goeglein@who.eop.gov [mailto:Tim_Goeglein@who.eop.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, March 26, 2002 9:03 AM

To| P6/b(6) | Abel_Guerra@who.eop.gov;

Leonard_B. Rodriguez@who.eop.gov

Cc: viet dinh; jennifer newstead; Matthew E. Smith@who.eop.gov;
Bradford_A. Berenson@who.eop.gov; Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov
Subject: Re: National Troopers Assoc.

J,Aand L:

May the eight of us meet this week on Judge Estrada? | suggest Thursday at



2pm.
Does that work?

Warmly

tsg

(Embedded

image moved Jennifer Oschal

P6/b(6) |

tofile:  03/25/2002 10:18:52 AM
pic20994 pcx)

Please respond to| P6/b(6)

Record Type: Record

To: Viet Dinh <Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov>

cc: Jennifer Newstead <Jennifer Newstead@usdoj.gov=, Tim

Goeglein/WHO/EOP@EOP
Subject: National Troopers Assoc.

Viet, at last week's judges meeting, | met James Doyle of the Natl Troopers
Assoc. He said his group is eager to be more involved than they have been
in the past. Obviously, there are certain nominees who will need the

troopers weighing in for them.

Can your shop get me a list of which nominees need Troopers support and

they'll get to work?

Thanks. JO



